Name:

Date:

Spanish

14

27

|29 |

Across
2. boring

3. nice

5. courteous
9. artistic

10. poor

11. thin

14. unfriendly

19. fat

20. talented
22. dark

24. serious
26. tall

27. interesting

19

38

39

29. blonde
31. handsome
33. sociable
35. bad

36. young

37.rich

38. fool

39. ginger hair
Down

1. beautiful
4. strong

6. impolite
7. intelligent
8. little

12.
13.
15.
16.

17.
18.

21.

23.
25.
28.
30.
32.

34.

lazy

shy

employee hard working
perfect

bald

ugly

big

old

funny

athletic
short
friendly

kind

Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.



